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* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

L0022

Song / Wall-mounted coat rack

Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2013

Wall mounted coat rack consisting of 8-hook modules resembling 

music notes. The steel stem and the aluminum hooks are embossed 

anthracite lacquered.

Art. 4002: Wall-mounted coat rack with 8-hook modular

Art. 4002

1 PCS = 1 box

kg

6.15

m3

0.141

lb

13.56

ft3

4.979

V44
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* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

L0022

Song / Wall-mounted coat rack

Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2013

Wall mounted coat rack consisting of 16-hook modules resembling 

music notes. The steel stem and the aluminum hooks are embossed 

anthracite lacquered.

Art. 4003: Wall-mounted coat rack with 16-hook modular

Art. 4003

1 PCS = 1 box

kg

8.05

m3

0.141

lb

17.75

ft3

4.979

V44


